2020 Brisbane City Council elections Candidates - close 3rd March

Lord Mayor Paddington Pullenvale

ALP Patrick Condren Jeff Eelkema tha
patrick.condren@queenslandlabor.org jeff.eelkema@queenslandlabor.org
ALP HQ 38448101 0407167481

LNP Adrian Schrinner Peter Matic Greg Adermann
lordmayor@brisbane.qld.gov.au paddington.ward@bcc.wld.gov.au pullenvale@Inpg.org.au
34034400 34032520 0417750952

GPO box 2287 Brisbane Qld 4001

Green Kath Angus
kath.angus@gqld.greens.org.au

Ind

Walter Taylor

ALP tha

LNP James Mackay
waltertaylor.ward@bcc.gld.gov.au

44 Latrobe Tce Paddington Qld4064

Donna Burns Charles Druckmann

donna.burns@aqld.greens.org.au  charles.druckmann@gld.greens.org.au
0402650755

The Gap

Daniel Bevis

daniel.bevis@queenslandlabor.org

0491700154

Steve Toomey
thegap.ward@bcc.gld.gov.au

34070005
70 Station Rd Indooroopilly Q4068

Green Michaela Sargent
michaela.sargent@qld.greens.org.au

Ind Matt Antoniolli
mattdwaltertaylor@gmail.com
0405734751

34071900
477 Waterworks Rd the Gap Q4060

tha
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